Page: 1 of 18

Precinct Regi\s/toetr:i

County
County

Ellenwood 1 2,712
Ellenwood 2 3,022
Forest Park 1 2,931
Forest Park 2 2,455
Forest Park 3 2,311
Forest Park 4 1,495
Forest Park 5 3,183
Forest Park 6 1,263
Jonesboro 1 2,742
Jonesboro 2 1,571
Jonesboro 3 1,032
Jonesboro 4 1,917
Jonesboro 5 1,763
Jonesboro 6 2,280
Jonesboro 7 2,583
Jonesboro 8 2,837
Jonesboro 9 1,351
Jonesboro 10 2,713
Jonesboro 11 2,149
Jonesboro 12 2,408
Jonesboro 13 2,100
Jonesboro 14 3,580
Jonesboro 15 2,028

Jonesboro 16 2,100

Cards Cast

331
435
141
144
170
136
156
127
273
146
119
123
223
450
285
157

76
154
339
215
245
576
113
157

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

331
435
141
144
170
136
156
127
273
146
119
123
223
450
285
157

76
154
339
215
245
576
113
157

Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

12.21%
14.39%
4.81%
5.87%
7.36%
9.10%
4.90%
10.06%
9.96%
9.29%
11.53%
6.42%
12.65%
19.74%
11.03%
5.53%
5.63%
5.68%
15.77%
8.93%
11.67%
16.09%
5.57%
7.48%

Closed Primary
Clayton
March 12, 2024

Official & Complete

3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM



Page: 2 of 18

Precinct Regl\s}zr:rcsl
Jonesboro 17 2,584
Jonesboro 18 2,741
Jonesboro 19 2,675
Jonesboro 20 2,033
Jonesboro 21 2,627
Jonesboro 22 1,268
Lake City 2,690
Lovejoy 1 3,795
Lovejoy 2 2,987
Lovejoy 3 1,493
Lovejoy 4 2,289
Lovejoy 5 2,799
Lovejoy 6 3,256
Lovejoy 7 3,170
Lovejoy 8 1,251
Morrow 1 2,770
Morrow 2 1,763
Morrow 3 2,362
Morrow 4 1,810
Morrow 5 2,613
Morrow 6 2,477
Morrow 7 1,704
Morrow 8 2,639
Morrow 9 1,217
Morrow 10 1,961
Morrow 11 1,610
Oak 1 2,086
Oak 2 1,471
Oak 3 2,237
Oak 4 2,214
Oak 5 1,143
Oak 6 1,095
Panhandle 1 2,498
Panhandle 2 3,463
Riverdale 1 2,065

Riverdale 2 2,719

Cards Cast

185
211
276
254
288
141
178
448
253
157
249
243
300
274
149
228
202
170
173
351
283
127
306
100
254
179
143

78
156
167

53

65
329
446
303
231

Voters Cast

185
211
276
254
288
141
178
448
253
157
249
243
300
274
149
228
202
170
173
351
283
127
306
100
254
179
143

78
156
167

53

65
329
446
303
231

% Turnout

7.16%
7.70%
10.32%
12.49%
10.96%
11.12%
6.62%
11.81%
8.47%
10.52%
10.88%
8.68%
9.21%
8.64%
11.91%
8.23%
11.46%
7.20%
9.56%
13.43%
11.43%
7.45%
11.60%
8.22%
12.95%
11.12%
6.86%
5.30%
6.97%
7.54%
4.64%
5.94%
13.17%
12.88%
14.67%
8.50%

3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM



Page: 3 of 18
Precinct

Riverdale 3
Riverdale 4
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

2,944
3,471
2,305
2,826
2,317
2,476
2,143
2,269
1,591
2,539
160,982

0
0
160,982

Cards Cast

290
278
221
145
106
425
183
80
245
265
15,479

Voters Cast

290
278
221
145
106
425
183
80
245
265
15,479

% Turnout

9.85%
8.01%
9.59%
5.13%
4.57%
17.16%
8.54%
3.53%
15.40%
10.44%
9.62%

N/A
N/A
9.62%

3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM



Page: 4 of 18 3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP
g :
9 B = o
8 : 2 E
0 % 2 =
Precinct E n“? § Precinct :C% §
County County
County County
Ellenwood 1 20 2,712 Ellenwood 1 1 0
Ellenwood 2 30 3,022 Ellenwood 2 0 1
Forest Park 1 52 2,931 Forest Park 1 0 0
Forest Park 2 37 2,455 Forest Park 2 0 1
Forest Park 3 46 2,311 Forest Park 3 0 0
Forest Park 4 57 1,495 Forest Park 4 0 0
Forest Park 5 43 3,183 Forest Park 5 0 0
Forest Park 6 54 1,263 Forest Park 6 0 0
Jonesboro 1 43 2,742 Jonesboro 1 0 0
Jonesboro 2 11 1,571 Jonesboro 2 1 0
Jonesboro 3 46 1,032 Jonesboro 3 0 0
Jonesboro 4 37 1,917 Jonesboro 4 0 0
Jonesboro 5 69 1,763 Jonesboro 5 0 0
Jonesboro 6 220 2,280 Jonesboro 6 0 0
Jonesboro 7 60 2,583 Jonesboro 7 0 0
Jonesboro 8 16 2,837 Jonesboro 8 0 0
Jonesboro 9 23 1,351 Jonesboro 9 0 0
Jonesboro 10 28 2,713 Jonesboro 10 0 0
Jonesboro 11 87 2,149 Jonesboro 11 0 0
Jonesboro 12 19 2,408 Jonesboro 12 0 0
Jonesboro 13 44 2,100 Jonesboro 13 0 0
Jonesboro 14 177 3,580 Jonesboro 14 0 0
Jonesboro 15 26 2,028 Jonesboro 15 0 0
Jonesboro 16 34 2,100 Jonesboro 16 0 0
Jonesboro 17 24 2,584 Jonesboro 17 1 0
Jonesboro 18 41 2,741 Jonesboro 18 0 0
Jonesboro 19 19 2,675 Jonesboro 19 0 0
Jonesboro 20 25 2,033 Jonesboro 20 1 0



Page: 5 of 18 3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM

Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Perry Johnson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Tim Scott

Precinct

County

County
Ellenwood 1
Ellenwood 2
Forest Park 1
Forest Park 2
Forest Park 3
Forest Park 4

O O O O N O o

Forest Park 5
Forest Park 6

—_

Jonesboro 1

O O O O O O o o o o

o N

Jonesboro 2

o O O O O o o o o

_
_

Jonesboro 3

O O O O O O O o o o o o

_

Jonesboro 4

v A A O W O W N OO0 U1 » U1 b

[« N o]
Y

Jonesboro 5

_

Jonesboro 6 1

Jonesboro 7

w

Jonesboro 8

Jonesboro 9

O O O N O N W
-
—_

o O o o

Jonesboro 10

_

Jonesboro 11

Jonesboro 12

O O O O o o o

Jonesboro 13

-

Jonesboro 14 1
Jonesboro 15

Jonesboro 16

o O o

Jonesboro 17

Jonesboro 18

_

Jonesboro 19

N

I
O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o
o O

O O O o o o
O O O O o o N
R N

Jonesboro 20



Page: 6 of 18

Precinct
County
County

Ellenwood 1
Ellenwood 2
Forest Park 1
Forest Park 2
Forest Park 3
Forest Park 4
Forest Park 5
Forest Park 6
Jonesboro 1
Jonesboro 2
Jonesboro 3
Jonesboro 4
Jonesboro 5
Jonesboro 6
Jonesboro 7
Jonesboro 8
Jonesboro 9
Jonesboro 10
Jonesboro 11
Jonesboro 12
Jonesboro 13
Jonesboro 14
Jonesboro 15
Jonesboro 16
Jonesboro 17
Jonesboro 18
Jonesboro 19

Jonesboro 20

David Stuckenberg

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Donald J. Trump

15
23
46
31
40
50
40
43
28
10
40
29
61
174
47
13
21
27
74
18
37
152
22
29
19
36
18
21

Total Votes

20
30
52
37
46
57
43
54
43
11
46
37
69

220
60
16
22
28
87
19
44

177
26
34
24
41
19
25

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o 0o o o o o o o o

3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM



Page: 7 of 18

Precinct
Jonesboro 21
Jonesboro 22
Lake City
Lovejoy 1
Lovejoy 2
Lovejoy 3
Lovejoy 4
Lovejoy 5
Lovejoy 6
Lovejoy 7
Lovejoy 8
Morrow 1
Morrow 2
Morrow 3
Morrow 4
Morrow 5
Morrow 6
Morrow 7
Morrow 8
Morrow 9
Morrow 10
Morrow 11
Oak 1

Oak 2

Oak 3

Oak 4

Oak 5

Oak 6
Panhandle 1
Panhandle 2
Riverdale 1
Riverdale 2

Riverdale 3

Times Cast

= U1 NN NNDWoOY AW DA ODN 2 WD, WD WWOO W
w A M N O O O M O W O M M NN =2 DA N WO DN

12
12
15

44

129

29
16
18

Registered
Voters

N
[e))
N
~

1,268
2,690
3,795
2,987
1,493
2,289
2,799
3,256
3,170
1,251
2,770
1,763
2,362
1,810
2,613
2,477
1,704
2,639
1.217
1,961
1,610
2,086
1,471
2,237
2,214
1,143
1,095
2,498
3,463
2,065
2,719
2,944

Precinct
Jonesboro 21
Jonesboro 22
Lake City
Lovejoy 1
Lovejoy 2
Lovejoy 3
Lovejoy 4
Lovejoy 5
Lovejoy 6
Lovejoy 7
Lovejoy 8
Morrow 1
Morrow 2
Morrow 3
Morrow 4
Morrow 5
Morrow 6
Morrow 7
Morrow 8
Morrow 9
Morrow 10
Morrow 11
Oak 1

Oak 2

Oak 3

Oak 4

Oak 5

Oak 6
Panhandle 1
Panhandle 2
Riverdale 1
Riverdale 2

Riverdale 3

Ryan L. Binkley

O O O O O o o o o

-

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Doug Burgum

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O M O O O O O o o o o o o o

3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM



Page: 8 of 18 3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM

Precinct

Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Perry Johnson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Tim Scott

Jonesboro 21
Jonesboro 22

Lake City

A O o O
o O o o
o O o o

Lovejoy 1

—_
-

Lovejoy 2
Lovejoy 3
Lovejoy 4

O O O O O o o o
-
O O O o o o o

o O o o

Lovejoy 5

—_
—_
—_

Lovejoy 6

—_

Lovejoy 7

o O O O o o

Lovejoy 8

N O
—_

Morrow 1

—_

Morrow 2

o O

Morrow 3
Morrow 4

Morrow 5

o O N O
_
o w A MM O W W N O W W

Morrow 6

_
_

Morrow 7

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o
w

Morrow 8

Morrow 9

_

Morrow 10
Morrow 11
Oak 1

Oak 2

Oak 3
Oak 4

Oak 5

Oak 6
Panhandle 1
Panhandle 2

O O O O O O O O O O o o w o o
O O O O O o o N

—_
—_ —_
[e)] —_

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
-

—_
—_
)]

O M O O O O O o o o o o

w
_

Riverdale 1
Riverdale 2

Riverdale 3

O O O M O O O O O O O O O O M O O O O O o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o o

o O o o
o O o
w N

o O



Page: 9 of 18 3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM

o

E 3

g £ 5 3

7 s g ==

s g z £
Precinct 3 8 & 5=
Jonesboro 21 0 21 22 0
Jonesboro 22 0 13 19 0
Lake City 0 32 33 0
Lovejoy 1 0 58 65 0
Lovejoy 2 0 33 36 0
Lovejoy 3 0 29 34 0
Lovejoy 4 0 42 45 0
Lovejoy 5 0 25 31 0
Lovejoy 6 1 36 47 0
Lovejoy 7 0 29 34 0
Lovejoy 8 0 9 14 0
Morrow 1 0 23 26 0
Morrow 2 0 56 63 0
Morrow 3 0 34 39 0
Morrow 4 0 26 32 0
Morrow 5 0 34 40 0
Morrow 6 1 48 60 0
Morrow 7 0 34 36 0
Morrow 8 0 21 27 0
Morrow 9 0 19 22 0
Morrow 10 0 44 54 0
Morrow 11 0 12 13 0
Oak 1 0 3 3 0
Oak 2 0 11 12 0
Oak 3 0 10 12 0
Oak 4 0 13 15 0
Oak 5 0 6 6 0
Oak 6 0 4 5 0
Panhandle 1 0 36 44 0
Panhandle 2 0 112 129 0
Riverdale 1 1 24 29 0
Riverdale 2 0 13 16 0
Riverdale 3 0 15 18 0



Page: 10 of 18

Precinct
Riverdale 4
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12
County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

= N = N A W s DWW
O W O N 0o v O N o

2,739

2,739

Registered
Voters

3,471
2,305
2,826
2,317
2,476
2,143
2,269
1,591
2,539
160,982

0
0
160,982

Precinct
Riverdale 4
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12
County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Ryan L. Binkley

O O O O O O o o

Doug Burgum

3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM



Page: 11 of 18

Precinct

Chris Christie

Riverdale 4
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12

N O O O O O O O o o

—_

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 12

Ron DeSantis

O O O O o o

31

31

Nikki Haley
N NN w N (o)}

A OO0 O

326

326

Asa Hutchinson

Perry Johnson

N O O O O O O O o o

3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM

>

g

©

S

3

£ =

& S

3 (2]

2 £

< =
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
10 11
0 0
0 0



Page: 12 of 18 3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM

2
Q Q
e £
e 2
2 P 3 °
A - o = <
e} > o
) © — S o
> = IS s *E
Precinct 3 = ke < S
Riverdale 4 0 32 38 0
Riverdale 5 0 23 27 0
Riverdale 6 0 34 40 0
Riverdale 7 0 37 39 0
Riverdale 8 0 46 48 0
Riverdale 9 0 26 27 0
Riverdale 10 0 9 9 0
Riverdale 11 0 16 23 0
Riverdale 12 0 10 14 0
County - Total 3 2,322 2,733 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 3 2,322 2,733 0



Page: 13 of 18 3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM

President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM
2 g p s =
Precinct E n“? § Precinct g §
County County
County County

Ellenwood 1 311 2,712 Ellenwood 1 302 4
Ellenwood 2 405 3,022 Ellenwood 2 389 7
Forest Park 1 89 2,931 Forest Park 1 85 1
Forest Park 2 107 2,455 Forest Park 2 101 0
Forest Park 3 124 2,311 Forest Park 3 119 2
Forest Park 4 79 1,495 Forest Park 4 71 3
Forest Park 5 113 3,183 Forest Park 5 110 0
Forest Park 6 73 1,263 Forest Park 6 68 1
Jonesboro 1 230 2,742 Jonesboro 1 221 4
Jonesboro 2 135 1,571 Jonesboro 2 128 2
Jonesboro 3 73 1,032 Jonesboro 3 71 1
Jonesboro 4 86 1,917 Jonesboro 4 83 2
Jonesboro 5 154 1,763 Jonesboro 5 152 0
Jonesboro 6 230 2,280 Jonesboro 6 219 7
Jonesboro 7 225 2,583 Jonesboro 7 219 2
Jonesboro 8 141 2,837 Jonesboro 8 134 2
Jonesboro 9 53 1,351 Jonesboro 9 49 0
Jonesboro 10 126 2,713 Jonesboro 10 116 4
Jonesboro 11 252 2,149 Jonesboro 11 241 3
Jonesboro 12 196 2,408 Jonesboro 12 186 3
Jonesboro 13 201 2,100 Jonesboro 13 192 3
Jonesboro 14 399 3,580 Jonesboro 14 380 5
Jonesboro 15 87 2,028 Jonesboro 15 79 3
Jonesboro 16 123 2,100 Jonesboro 16 117 5
Jonesboro 17 161 2,584 Jonesboro 17 147 4
Jonesboro 18 170 2,741 Jonesboro 18 168 1
Jonesboro 19 257 2,675 Jonesboro 19 248 5
Jonesboro 20 229 2,033 Jonesboro 20 220 3



Page: 14 of 18

Precinct
County
County

Ellenwood 1
Ellenwood 2
Forest Park 1
Forest Park 2
Forest Park 3
Forest Park 4
Forest Park 5
Forest Park 6
Jonesboro 1
Jonesboro 2
Jonesboro 3
Jonesboro 4
Jonesboro 5
Jonesboro 6
Jonesboro 7
Jonesboro 8
Jonesboro 9
Jonesboro 10
Jonesboro 11
Jonesboro 12
Jonesboro 13
Jonesboro 14
Jonesboro 15
Jonesboro 16
Jonesboro 17
Jonesboro 18
Jonesboro 19

Jonesboro 20

Marianne

Williamson

v A A W M~ O O - w

- A

A O N U W ULT W W

—
- w N

Total Votes

309
405

87
107
121

78
113

73
229
135

73

86
153
229
224
141

52
125
251
195
199
399

85
123
159
170
255
228

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O o o o o o o o o o

3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM



Page: 15 of 18 3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM

3 3 - £

Precinct E E:‘ § Precinct g §

Jonesboro 21 266 2,627 Jonesboro 21 256 3
Jonesboro 22 122 1,268 Jonesboro 22 121 0
Lake City 145 2,690 Lake City 135 2
Lovejoy 1 383 3,795 Lovejoy 1 368 7
Lovejoy 2 216 2,987 Lovejoy 2 209 0
Lovejoy 3 123 1,493 Lovejoy 3 118 1
Lovejoy 4 204 2,289 Lovejoy 4 195 4
Lovejoy 5 212 2,799 Lovejoy 5 204 3
Lovejoy 6 253 3,256 Lovejoy 6 242 3
Lovejoy 7 240 3,170 Lovejoy 7 231 2
Lovejoy 8 135 1,251 Lovejoy 8 124 3
Morrow 1 202 2,770 Morrow 1 192 3
Morrow 2 139 1,763 Morrow 2 130 1
Morrow 3 130 2,362 Morrow 3 122 2
Morrow 4 141 1,810 Morrow 4 133 3
Morrow 5 311 2,613 Morrow 5 299 7
Morrow 6 223 2,477 Morrow 6 210 3
Morrow 7 91 1,704 Morrow 7 85 3
Morrow 8 279 2,639 Morrow 8 266 2
Morrow 9 78 1,217 Morrow 9 76 2
Morrow 10 200 1,961 Morrow 10 194 5
Morrow 11 166 1,610 Morrow 11 162 1
Oak 1 140 2,086 Oak 1 134 4
Oak 2 66 1471 Oak 2 66 0
Oak 3 144 2,237 Oak 3 141 2
Oak 4 152 2,214 Oak 4 143 3
Oak 5 47 1,143 Oak 5 45 0
Oak 6 60 1,095 Oak 6 54 0
Panhandle 1 285 2,498 Panhandle 1 280 3
Panhandle 2 317 3,463 Panhandle 2 305 5
Riverdale 1 274 2,065 Riverdale 1 263 7
Riverdale 2 215 2,719 Riverdale 2 207 2
Riverdale 3 272 2,944 Riverdale 3 266 4



Page: 16 of 18 3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM

0 § g g

£ £ S =

2 S 5 ¢ 2
Precinct s 3 S 5=
Jonesboro 21 5 264 0
Jonesboro 22 1 122 0
Lake City 5 142 0
Lovejoy 1 8 383 0
Lovejoy 2 5 214 0
Lovejoy 3 2 121 0
Lovejoy 4 4 203 0
Lovejoy 5 4 211 0
Lovejoy 6 7 252 0
Lovejoy 7 6 239 0
Lovejoy 8 6 133 0
Morrow 1 5 200 0
Morrow 2 6 137 0
Morrow 3 6 130 0
Morrow 4 5 141 0
Morrow 5 3 309 0
Morrow 6 10 223 0
Morrow 7 2 90 0
Morrow 8 8 276 0
Morrow 9 0 78 0
Morrow 10 1 200 0
Morrow 11 3 166 0
Oak 1 2 140 0
Oak 2 0 66 0
Oak 3 1 144 0
Oak 4 6 152 0
Oak 5 2 47 0
Oak 6 3 57 0
Panhandle 1 2 285 0
Panhandle 2 7 317 0
Riverdale 1 4 274 0
Riverdale 2 6 215 0
Riverdale 3 2 272 0



Page: 17 of 18

2
(e}
$
Precinct E
Riverdale 4 240
Riverdale 5 194
Riverdale 6 105
Riverdale 7 67
Riverdale 8 377
Riverdale 9 156
Riverdale 10 70
Riverdale 11 222
Riverdale 12 249
County - Total 12,740

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 12,740

Registered
Voters

3,471
2,305
2,826
2,317
2,476
2,143
2,269
1,591
2,539
160,982

0
0
160,982

c

[}

o

o

o4

=

o

I3

Precinct o
Riverdale 4 227
Riverdale 5 186
Riverdale 6 105
Riverdale 7 63
Riverdale 8 361
Riverdale 9 153
Riverdale 10 64
Riverdale 11 216
Riverdale 12 239
County - Total 12,205

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 12,205

Dean Phillips

N 1w o NUn

194

3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM



Page: 18 of 18

=

g s

Precinct § E
Riverdale 4 5
Riverdale 5 5
Riverdale 6 0
Riverdale 7 1
Riverdale 8 8
Riverdale 9 1
Riverdale 10 5
Riverdale 11 3
Riverdale 12 3
County - Total 280

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 280

Total Votes

—_ a N
o o v W
NG W

374
156
70

221
249
12,679

12,679

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O o o o o

o

3/15/2024 5:52:22 PM



